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Homful Group has been focusing on becoming a global leading sourcing 
agency of outdoor products since 2008.
Homful Group covers outdoor products for RV, camping, marine, gardening, 
etc. 
We provide our clients with services of OEM, ODM, global sourcing, and 
resource combinations, together with solutions and designs to meet 
demands from different markets. Homful Group is aimed to help customers 
obtain the greatest benefits and successful business.
Our Mission: Satisfy Customers, Live Better.
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RV Awning (Electric)

RV Awning

Blue Gray Burgundy

Blue Gray Burgundy

90D07I

Item No Size (ft)

90D07J

90D07K

90D07L

90D07M

90D07N

90D07O

90D07P

13'x8'

14'x8'

15'x8'

16'x8'

17'x8'

18'x8'

19'x8'

12'x8'

90D20A

Item No

ElectricManual

90D20B

90D20C

90D20D

90D20E

90D20F

90D20G

90D20H

Size

2.0x1.5

2.5x2.0

3.0x2.0

3.0x2.5

3.5x2.0

3.5x2.5

4.0x2.0

4.0x2.5

4.5x2.0

4.5x2.5

1.5x1.0

Awning, Canopies & Shades01

Outside RV
Awning,Canopies & Shades
Patio Mats & Step Rugs

90D20I

90D20J

90D20K

90D21A

90D21B

90D21C

90D21D

90D21E

90D21F

90D21G

90D21H

90D21I

90D21J

90D21K

(m)
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RV Awning
Fabric Replacement
Material: PVC

RV Awning Privacy
Screen Shade
Material: HDPE

Material: PVC

RV Manual
Retractable Awning

Feature: Block 90% UV,Good privacy protection

Item No

Size

90D06W

6.88'x6.72'

90D06X

6.88'x6.06'

Item No Size

90D08A

90D08B

90D08C

90D08D

90D08E9.18'x5.9'

10.17'x5.9'

11.15'x5.9'

12.13'x5.9'

Item No Size

90D08F

90D08G

90D08H

14.10'x5.9'

15.09'x5.9'

16.07'x5.9'

13.12'x5.9'

RV Awning Privacy
Screen Shade - Side

Feature: 
Premium vinyl coated mesh
Block about 86% sunlight
Protect privacy

Blue Tan Gray BlackBurgundySlate Blue

Item No

Size

90D07A

12'x8'

90D07B

13'x8'

90D07C

14'x8'

90D07D

15'x8'

Item No

Size

90D07E

16'x8'

90D07F

17'x8'

90D07G

18'x8'

90D07Q

19'x8'

90D07H

20'x8'

Item No

Size

90D05A

12'-11'2"

90D05H

20'-19'2"

90D05N

14'-13'2"

90D05D

15'-14'2"

90D05E

17'-16'2"

Item No

Size

90D05C

18'-17'2"

90D05B

19'-18'2"

90D05F

13'-12'2"

90D05K

16'-15'2"

90D05I

21'-20'2"

(ft)

(ft)

(ft)

(ft)

(ft) (ft)

(ft)
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RV Awning Shade

Awning Sunshade Screen

Caravan Trailer Porch Awning Side
Material: 420D polyester+PVC

Item No

Size

71C04A

39.3"x74.8"

Item No

Size

70A16E

9.8'x8.2'x7.8'

70A16F

13.1'x8.2'x7.8'

Item No Size

90D09A

90D09B

90D09C

90D09D

90D09E

90D09F

90D09G

90D09H

90D09I

90D09J

90D09K

90D09L8'x9'3"

8'x10'3"

8'x11'3"

8'x12'3"

8'x13'3"

8'x14'3"

8'x15'3"

8'x16'3"

8'x17'3"

8'x18'3"

8'x19'3"

Item No Size

90D09M

90D09N

90D09O

90D09P

90D09Q

90D09U

90D09V

90D09W

90D09X

9'x10'3"

9'x11'3"

9'x12'3"

9'x13'3"

9'x14'3"

9'x15'3"

9'x16'3"

9'x17'3"

9'x18'3"

8'x9'3"

Patio Awning Family Room

Item No Size

71C04B

71C04C

71C04D

71C04E

71C04F

71C04G

71C04H10'

11'

12'

13'

14'

15'

Item No Size

71C04I

71C04J

71C04K

71C04L

71C04M

17'

18'

19'

20'

21'

16'

Feature: 
tion and pitching

Diamond clear windows provide excellent views out and allows in ample of light

Covered, Heavyweight door zips resistant to the elements
Mesh Window

Easy Access System
With Mesh

Storm Guyline

(ft) (ft)

(ft)

(ft) (ft)

(in)
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Item No

Size

70A16A

9.8'x8.2'x7.8'

70A16B

13.1'x8.2'x7.8'

Item No

Size

70A16C

9.8'x8.2'x7.8'

70A16D

13.1'x8.2'x7.8'

Caravan Trailer
Porch Awning Side
Material: 420D polyester+PVC

Material: 420D polyester+PVC

RV Camper Awning
Item No

Size

71C05C

12'

71C05D

16'

71C05E

20'

71C05F

25'

IP65 Waterproof

Item No

Quantity

90D07Q

7pcs

Material: ABS+Stainless Steel

Feature: 
Fits all automatic roll out awning roller bar channels

1 pack includes 7 holders
Holds strings of 7 to 10 lights

Item No

Size

70H01B

53"-104"

Material: Aluminum

(in)

(ft)

(ft)

(ft)
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Material: PE
g

Finished on all edges to prevent fraying

Reinforced corners have rustproof grommets for easy stake-down

Size, Design, Color, Weight

RV Camping Mat Patio Rug

Accept customized
Item No

Size

70C10A

6′x9′ 

Item No

Size

70C10D

6′x15′ 

Material: PVC, 450g/m2 
Hemming and sewing + 
four-corner snaps, 7-character ground nails*4, 
color page*1, single transparent bag packaging

RV Awning Mat

Item No

Size

70A53C 70A53D 70A53E 70A53F 70A53G 70A53H 70A53I 70A53J 70A53K

2.5x5 2.6x2.5 2.8x2.5 3.5x2.5 4.5x2.5 6x2.5 6.5x2.5 7x2.5 7.5x2.5

70C10B

9′x12′ 

70C10C

9′x18′ 

Material 100%PP Tubing Weave-380GSM

(ft)

(ft)

(m)



RV Window Horizontal Slide

25 1/4"

Width Height

31 1/4"

31 1/4"

21 1/4"

25 1/4"

25 1/4"

Rough Opening

30"Wx20"H

30"Wx24"H

24"Wx24"H

19 1/4"

Width Height

21 1/4"

25 1/4"

16 1/4"

16 1/4"

16 1/4"

Rough Opening

20"Wx15"H

24"Wx15"H

25 1/4" 21 1/4" 24"Wx20"H

18"Wx15"H

13 1/4"

Width Height

15 1/4"

12 1/4"

17 1/4"

25 1/4"

23 1/4"

Rough Opening

14"Wx16"H

12"Wx24"H

19 1/4" 31 1/4" 18"Wx30"H

12"Wx22"H

43 1/4"

Width Height

43 1/4"

61 1/4"

23 1/4"

31 1/4"

13 1/4"

Rough Opening

42"Wx22"H

60"Wx30"H

42"Wx12"H

24"x24" 30"x20" 30"x24"

42"x12" 42"x22" 60"x30"

18"x15" 20"x15" 24"x15" 24"x20"

12"x22" 14"x16" 12"x24" 18"x30"

RV Maintenance

Door & Window 12Door & Window11

(in) (in) (in)

13 1/4"

Width Height

15 1/4"

12 1/4"

17 1/4"

25 1/4"

23 1/4"

Rough Opening

355.6Wx406.4"H

304.8Wx609.6H

19 1/4" 31 1/4" 457.2Wx762H

304.8Wx558.8H

(in) (in) (in)

(in)

(in)

(in) (in)

19 1/4"

Width Height

21 1/4"

25 1/4"

16 1/4"

16 1/4"

16 1/4"

Rough Opening

20"Wx15"H

24"Wx15"H

25 1/4" 21 1/4" 24"Wx20"H

18"Wx15"H

(in)(in) (in)

(in) (in)

25 1/4"

Width Height

31 1/4"

31 1/4"

21 1/4"

25 1/4"

25 1/4"

Rough Opening

30"Wx20"H

30"Wx24"H

24"Wx24"H

(in)

(in)

(in) (in)

(in) (in)

Tools Ramps & Ladders

Door & Window
RV Roof Vents & Fans

Fresh Water
Sanitation & Sewer
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RV Exit Window

RV Door Window Shade

Hinged Window 

Hinged Window 

13 1/4"

Width Height

19 1/4"

25 1/4"

31 1/4"

16 1/4"

23 1/4"

Rough Opening

18"Wx30"H

24"Wx15"H

25 1/4" 20 1/4" 24"Wx20"H

12"Wx22"H

90B18A

Item No Size

24"x16"

Material

31 1/4"

Width Height

31 1/4"

37 1/4"

23 1/4"

23 1/4"

21 1/4"

Rough Opening

30"Wx22"H

36"Wx22"H

31"Wx21"H

30"x20" 30"x22" 36"x22"

12"x22" 18"x30" 24"x15" 24"x20"

Item No Size(mm)

851x268

900x300

489x794

1016x381

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R60

4R60

4R60

4R60

71C50A

71C50B

71C50C

71C50D

Item No Size(mm)

800x295

880x285

1180x285

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

2R90

2R90

2R90

71C48T

71C48U

71C48V

*Aluminum Outer Frame 
*Tempered Glass
*For wall thickness: 25-35 mm

*Aluminum Outer Frame 
*Tempered Glass
*For wall thickness: 30 mm

CUSTOM SIZE ACCEPT

CUSTOM SIZE ACCEPT

(in) (in) (in)

(in) (in) (in)

(in)



Item No Size(mm)

300x500

500x300

500x350

450x500

610x450

500x450

500x500

600x600

700x300

700x400

700x600

700x800

900x450

900x500

900x550

900x600

900x900

1000x500

1000x600

1000x800

1100x450

1100x550

1200x350

1200x500

1300x600

1450x550

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

4R10

Hinged Window Hinged Window Double Sliding Window

Camper Roof Window
Hatch

Door & Window 16Door & Window15

Right Angle Round Corner

71C54A

71C54B

71C54C

71C54D

71C54E

71C54F

71C54G

71C54H

71C54I

71C54J

71C54K

71C54L

71C54M

71C54N

71C54O

71C54P

71C54Q

71C54R

71C54S

71C54T

71C54U

71C54V

71C54W

71C54X

71C54Y

71C54Z

Item No Size

300x500

500x300

500x350

450x500

610x450

500x450

500x500

600x600

700x300

700x400

700x600

700x800

900x450

900x500

900x550

900x600

900x900

1000x500

1000x600

1000x800

1100x450

1100x550

1200x350

1200x500

1300x600

1450x550

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

71C55A

71C55B

71C55C

71C55D

71C55E

71C55F

71C55G

71C55H

71C55I

71C55J

71C55K

71C55L

71C55M

71C55N

71C55O

71C55P

71C55Q

71C55R

71C55S

71C55T

71C55U

71C55V

71C55W

71C55X

71C55Y

71C55Z

Item No Size

300x500

500x300

500x350

450x500

610x450

500x450

500x500

600x600

700x300

700x400

700x600

700x800

900x450

900x500

900x550

900x600

900x900

1000x500

1000x600

1000x800

1100x450

1100x550

1200x350

1200x500

1300x600

1450x550

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

4R70

71C56A

71C56B

71C56C

71C56D

71C56E

71C56F

71C56G

71C56H

71C56I

71C56G

71C56K

71C56L

71C56M

71C56N

71C560

71C56P

71C56Q

71C56R

71C56S

71C56T

71C56U

71C56V

71C56W

71C56X

71C56Y

71C56Z

Item No Size

700x500

800x450

900x500

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R100

4R100

4R100

71C48X

71C48Y

71C48Z

*For wall thickness: 25-33 mm

*For wall thickness: 30-50 mm

*For wall thickness: 25-50 mm*Aluminum Outer Frame                 *Tinted Acrylic Glass
*For wall thickness: 25-50 mm      *No Seams, No Welding

(mm) (mm)

(mm)

Item No Size

400x400

700x500

800x500

Cut Out 
Corner Radius

4R20

4R20

4R20

71C52A

71C52B

71C52C

(mm)
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RV Bunk Window

RV Pleated Sunshade Folding Table
Folding Food 
Serving Shelf

Material

Aluminum71C74I

Item No Size

790x250

(mm)

Rearview Extension Mirror 

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating70D07A

Item No Size

195x130

(mm)

70D07C

Item No Size

205x145

(mm)

70D07B

Item No Size

205*155

(mm)

70D07F

Item No Size

180*123

(mm)

70D07G

Item No Size

180*120

(mm)

70D07H

Item No Size

190*120

(mm)

70D07I

Item No Size

180x120

(mm)

Food Truck Window with Screen
Material

Aluminum alloy
Aluminum-plastic panel
Screen window

71C66K

Item No Size

910x910

71C66L 1290x910

71C66M 1350x840

71C66N 1520x910

(mm)

Item No 71C81A

32x24

25mm Slub Fabric
PVC Outer Track
 Iron Inner Track

71C81B

32x24

25mm Standard 
Black Non-woven 
Fabric 
PVC Outer Track 
Iron Inner Track

Item No

Size

71C76B

800x450

Material ABS

(mm)Size

Material

(in)

Item No

Size

71C66A

1220x305

Material Aluminum + Stainless steel

71C66B

2440x305(mm)

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating

Material

Glass+ PP+
iron with plastic coating



RV Assist Rail Hatch

Water Drop Door

RV Assist Rail Mini

RV Assist Rail Standard

71C12V

Item No Size

22"x9.8"x2.34"

Color

Black/White

Material

Aluminum

71C12W

Item No Size

26.77"x14.37"x2.34"

Color

Black/White

61C61A

Item No Size

339x289 

61C61B 621x355 

61C61C 521x355

61C61D 571x506

61C61E 893x228 

61C61F 593x228    

61C61G 921x386  

Material

Aluminum

Grab Handle

71C12X

Item No Size

9.13"x1.83"x0.5"

Color

Black/White

Material

PA66

Arch Assist Handle

71C12Y

Item No Size

9.76"x1.18"x2.13"

Color

Black/White

Material

PP

Soft Touch RV Hand Rail

71C12Z

Item No Size

18.58"x2"x3.5"

Color

Black/White

Material

ABS+TPE

Door & Window 20Door & Window19

(mm)

Item No Size(mm)

61C64I

61C64J

61C64K

61C64L

61C64M

61C64N

61C64O

61C64P

61C64Q

61C64R

622x1822

625x1750

625x1700

600x1600

600x1500

600x1350

650x1100

650x900

580x1750

530x1430

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)



Door & Window 22Door & Window21

Shower Door Kit

71C53A

Item No Size (mm)

600x2000

Material

PVC+Aluminum Alloy

Pet Blocking Door

71C62B

Item No Size

690x635x45

Material

Aluminum Alloy

RV US-STYLE Door

61C64G

Item No Size

600x1800

Material

Aluminum Alloy + Tempered Glass

61C64H 620x1820 Aluminum Alloy + Tempered Glass

(mm)

RV Free Door

61C64E

Item No Size

600x1800

Material

Aluminum Alloy + Tempered Glass

61C64F 620X1820 Aluminum Alloy + Tempered Glass

(mm)

RV PU Door
*Aluminum Alloy +PMMA Glass +ABS+ 
  High-density Polyurethane Foam Filling

61C64A

Item No Size

600x1750

61C64B 610x1800

61C64C 620x1810

61C64D 630x1920

(mm)

(mm)



Door & Window 24Door & Window23

RV Entry Door

71C72K

71C72L

71C72M

Item No Size

585x1750

625x1750

630x1630

Material

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

RV Entry Door

71C72B

Item No Size

622x1822

Material

Aluminum 

71C72C

71C72D

625x1750

650x1100

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

(mm)

RV Entry Door

71C72E

Item No Size

620x1650

Material

Aluminum 

71C72F

71C72G

71C72H

71C72I

71C72J

620x1750

620x1800

600x1700

600x1750

600x1800

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

(mm)

(mm)



Door & Window 26Door & Window25

RV Lock

71C09A

Item No Size

3.75"x2.75"x1.5"

Material

Zinc Alloy+ABS

71C09B

Item No Size

3.75"x2.75"x1.5"

Material

Zinc Alloy+ABS

71A09C

Item No Size

6.5"x4.5"x3"

Material

Stainlsee Steel

71A09D

Item No Size

5.7"x7.75"x3.75"

Material

Stainlsee Steel

71A09E

Item No Size

4.72"x3.66"x1.75"

Material

Stainlsee Steel

Accurate Fingerprint Head Feature: 
5 Unlocking Methods - Fingerprint unlocking, Keyless
handle, Remote Control,Mechanical keys, Up to 20M
wireless control distance, Deadbolt locks indoor.
IP65 Water resistant

RV Door Lock
Fingerprint Unlocking

71C09E

Item No Size

3.75"x2.75"x1.5"

Material

Zinc Alloy+ABS

Feature: 
5 Unlocking Methods - including aIC Card keyless
handle, Remote Control,Mechanical keys
Upto 20M wireless control distance,deadbolt locks
ndoor IP65 Water resistant

RV Door Lock - IC Card
Wireless Remote Control

70H01B

Item No Size

3.75"x2.75"x1.5"

Material

Zinc Alloy+ABS

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

Ip65 Waterproof structure Mass Storage

Wireless unlock distance of 20mIP65 waterproof structure



RV Roof Vent&Fans 28                       RV Roof Vent&Fans27

70A14J

Item No Size(mm)

360x360

Material

PC+ABS

71C52G

Item No Size(mm)

300x300

Material

ABS71C52C

Item No Size(mm)

300x300

Material

ABS

70A14Z 400x400 PC+ABS

RV Roof Vent With Light

RV Roof Vent

Material: PP+PC+ABS

70A14E

Item No Size

280x280

Design

Manual

70A14C 360x360 Manual

Wind speed

3 Wind speed

3 Wind speed

70A14A 360x360 Electric 10 Wind speed

70A14K

Item No Size

280x280

Design

Manual

70A14L 360x360 Manual

Wind speed

3 Wind speed

3 Wind speed

70A14M 360x360 Electric 10 Wind speed

71C11E

Item No Size

Outside 15.75"x7.87" Inside 12.6"x5" 

RV Roof Vent (Max)

RV Roof Vent (Basic)

Removable Insect Screen

LED Light

Free Airflow

Roof Vent (NO FAN)Roof Vent With Fan

Sun Shade Control Panel
(mm)

(mm)

(in)
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Roof Vent Cover

70A14G

Item No Size

Fits 14"x14"

Material

ABS

Roof Fan

70W07H

Item No Size

13.7"x7.8"x1.5"

Material

ABS

RV Roof Vent   (Simple)

61C14F

Item No Size

360x360

Material

ABS

RV Roof Vent   (Simple)

61C14E

Item No Size

360x360

Material

ABS

Roofseal Sealant Tape

70A15A

Item No Size

3"x15'

Material

Vinyl

70A04A

Item No Size

DIA: 8"

Material

Foam+plush

RV Vent Insulator

Mini Solar Plumbing Vent

70C13L

Item No Size

DIA: 8"

Material

ABS
(mm)

(mm)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)
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Width:  80-5/7"-90-1/6"
Heigth:  22"-26-3/8"

71C06D

Item No Material

Aluminum

Load-Bearing

200LBS

Item No 71C06B

Motorhome Straight Ladder

Item No

Size

71C06H

8.5FT

71C06J

10.5FT

71C06K

12.5FT

Telescoping Extension Ladder

Item No

Size

71C06I

16.5FT

71C06L

14.5FT

71C06M

12.5FT

Telescoping Extension Ladder

Folding Ladder

Aluminum Ladder70C05A

Item No Size

W17 ¼"xH52" 

Material

Aluminum Alloy

70C05B Aluminum Alloy

70C05C Aluminum Alloy 70C05D

Item No Size

W13 ¼" xH66" 

Material

Aluminum Alloy

Item No

Size

71C06A

60"

71C06N

66"

Bunk Ladder

W17 ¼"xH60" 

W17 ¼"xH66" 

(in)

(in)

(in)



Fit For:  4-7FT Width Motorhome

Length:  46-4/7"

Length:  22"

Roof Ladder Racks

71C06A

Item No Material

Iron

Load-Bearing

300LBS

Trailer Ladder Racks

71C06B

Item No Material

Iron

Load-Bearing

300LBS

71C06C

Item No Material

Iron

Load-Bearing

200LBS

90D08D

Item No Size

26"

Step

2 Step

90D08E 26" 3 Step

90D08F 26" 4 Step

90D08G 30" 2 Step

90D08H 30" 3 Step

90D08I 30" 4 Step

Item No 90D08D

RV Step

90B08C

Item No Size

W24.4"xL14.8"

Material

Aluminum

Solid Step

Tools Ramps & Ladders 34Tools Ramps & Ladders33

RV Triple Entry Step

71C62C

Item No Size

W24"xH7"

Material

Iron

(in)

(in)

(in)



Item No 71C05A

Solid Stance Step Stabilizer
Item No 71C05B

RV Step Stabilizer

RV Step Stool

90B08A

Item No Size

W14.5"xL19"

Material

Aluminum

RV Steps
Material

Aluminum90B08B

Item No Size

W21.5"xL8.85"

Wrap Around Step Rug

70B18E

Item No Material

Non-woven polyester

Folding Step Stool

60Z02D

Item No Size

W12.5"xL9"

Material

PP

Stage Trailer Step

71G02A

Item No Size Handrail Size

560x270x155 1130x230

Material

Iron

71G02B 860x270x155 1130x230 Iron

Trailer Tray

71C62A

Item No Size

 913x610x127

Material

Tools Ramps & Ladders 36Tools Ramps & Ladders35

Iron

Step

2 Step

3 Step

(in) (in)

(in)

(mm)

(mm) (mm)

Swivel Table Leg 

70A07F

Item No Size

250x408x508

Material

Aluminum 

(mm)
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Item No 71C05F Item No 71C05G

Trailer Fender

71C05D

Item No Material

Aluminum 71C05E

Item No Material

Aluminum

Item No

Size

71C06N

90.9"x19.7"

71C06O

84.6"x19.7"

71C06P

70.8"x19.7"

Camper Stone Shield

71C12U

Item No Size

L21.6-28.7xW2.4xH1.9"

Material

Aluminum

Trailer Fender

71C05C

Item No Size

10"x36"x18"

Material

Aluminum(in)

(in)

(in)
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Water Pump Low Noise Quiet

80R01D

Item No Voltage

12V DC

GPM/LPM

12/45

Impeller

Rubber/Copper
3"(75mm)

RV Connector
1"Hose Barb

80R01C

Item No Voltage

12V DC

GPM/LPM

12/45

Impeller

Rubber/Copper
3"(75mm)

RV Connector
1"Hose Barb

80R01B

Item No Voltage

12V DC

GPM/LPM

3.0/11.6

PSI/BAR

45/3.1

Max Draw(A)

8.0

Switch

Demand

80R01A

Item No Voltage

12V DC

GPM/LPM

3.0/11.6

PSI/BAR

45/3.1

Max Draw(A)

8.0

Switch

Demand

80R01E

Item No Inetrnal Volume

0.75L

Precharged Pressure

10PSI

Max Operating Pressure

125PSI

Inlet/Outlet Diameter

1/2"MNPT

Pre-Pressurized Accumulator Tank

Water Filter

80R01F

Item No Size

7"x13"

Material

PP Pleated+Carbon Filter

Water Filter

80R01G

Item No Size

4.56"x12.4"

Material

PP Sediment+Carbon

RV Water Softener

71C01AItem No

RV Water Filter

80R01H

Item No Size

2.5"x10.7"

Material

Activated Carbon

(in)

(in)

(in)



Fresh Water Supplies 42Fresh Water Supplies41

Drinking Water Hose

Water Hose

Material:  Aluminum connector+Hybrid polymer

Item No

Length

71C11D

4FT

71C11E

10FT

71C11F

25FT

71C11G

35FT

71C11H

50FT

Drinking Water Hose

Item No

Length

71C13C

10FT

71C11B

25FT

71C11C

50FT

Heated Water Hose

Item No

Length

70A11D

10FT

70A11E

25FT

70A11F

50FT

Item No

Length

80D67N

10FT

80D67O

25FT

80D67P

50FT

Exterior Shower Hose

80D67O

Item No Length

10FT

Garden Hose Splitter

80D67F

Item No Material

Brass80D67A

Item No Material

Solid brass

Hose Elbow 90 Degree

Item No 80D67B

3/4" Water Faucet

Item No 80D67H

Hose Elbow 45 Degree

Item No 80D67C

Water Pressure
Regulator Valve

80D67D

Item No Size

5.8"x1.6"x1"

Material

Brass

Water Tank Filler
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3/4" NH Female to 1/2"NPT Male

Bi-directional 180° Rotation

Water Fill Inlet Flange

Brass Water Regulator

Item No 80D67E

Item No 80D67L

Water Fill Inlet Flange

Item No 80D67M

Item No 71C44A

3/4" Water Faucet

Item No 80D67G

Back-Flow Preventer

Item No 80D67I

1/2" Temperature And
Pressure Pressure
Relief Valve

Item No 80D67J

Portable Toilet

Portable Toilet

71C08E

Item No Material

HDPE

17L Fresh Water Tank
24L Waste Holding Tank

70A08G

Item No Material

HDPE

12L Fresh Water Tank
22L Waste Holding Tank

17L Waste Holding Tank
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Capacity: 
10L Fresh Water Tank
20L Waste Holding Tank

Capacity: 
10L Fresh Water Tank
20L Waste Holding Tank

71C08D

Item No Material

HDPE

71C08C

Item No Material

HDPE

Gravity Flush Toilet

71C08R

Item No Material

SS Toilet Bowl+HDPE

Portable RV Toilet

71C08S

Item No Material

PA/HDPE/ABS

Capacity

20L 

Gravity Flush Toilet

71C08S

Item No Material

HDPE

71C08M

Item No Size

28.3"x16.5"x31.5"

Material

HDPE

(in)

71C08L

Item No Size

19.7"x13"x40.1"

Material

HDPE

(in)
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Waste Water Tank

71C08B

Item No Capacity

75L

Material

HDPE

Waste Water Tank

71C08A

Item No Capacity

40L

Material

HDPE

71C08Q

Item No Material

190T Polyester

Size

47.2"x47.2"x74.8"

(in)

Pop-up Showern Tent

71C08N

Item No Material

HDPE

Material:  TPE

Color:  

Color:  

RV Sewer Hose

Material:  PP
RV Sewer Hose

Item No

Size

70A31C

20FT

70A31E

15FT

70A31D

10FT

Material:  TPE

RV Sewer Hose

Item No

Size

70A32G

20FT

Item No

Size

70A31A

20FT

70A31F

15FT

70A31B

10FT

Item No

Size

70H01C

20FT

70H01D

15FT

70H01B

10FT

Material:  PP

Item No

Size

70H01E

20FT

70H01F

15FT

70H01G

10FT

Material:  PP



Gooseneck TripodStabilizer

71C06J

Item No Size(in)

Adiustable From 31" to 54" 

Material

Iron

Stabilizer

71C06L

Item No Size

Adiustable From 39" to 53" 

Material

Iron

Electric Jack

80Q05B

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

3500LBS

Electric Jack

80Q05C

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

3500LBS

RV Stabilizers
Jack, Leveling & Chocks
Shocks & Stabilizers
Hitch & Tow

Jack, Leveling & Chocks 50Jack, Leveling & Chocks49

(in)
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Scissor Jack Slideout Support

RV & Yacht Trailer Jack

80Q05A

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

2000LBS 71C06E

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

5000LBS

71C06B

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

24"5000LBS

71C06F Steel 30"5000LBS

71C06H

Item No Material

Iron

71C06I Iron

Load-Bearing

Trailer Jack

71C06C

Item No Material

Steel

Load-Bearing

5000LBS

Electric Jack

70A52A

Item No Material

Q235 steel
LED light

Load-Bearing

3500LBS

Electric Jack

70A52B

Item No Material

Q235 steel
LED light

Load-Bearing

3500LBS

Electric Jack

70A52C

Item No Material

Q235 steel
LED light

Load-Bearing

3500LBS

RV Hand Trailer Jack

16" to 28" 

26" to 47" 
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Item No

Load-Bearing

71C06D

5000LBS

Material Steel Material PP

RV Leg

Item No

Size

70A27Z

10"x8"x6"

Material HDPE

Wheel Chock

Item No

Size

70A38A

6.5"x3.75"x4"

Material HDPE

Wheel Chock
Item No

Size

90B17A

8.1"x4.9"x4.3"

Material HDPE

Wheel Chock
Item No

Size

70A38B

8"x4"x5"

Material HDPE

Wheel Dock

Item No

Size

70A27L

7"x5.7"x1.96"

Steady Leg Jack Pads

Item No 71C06K

Adjustable 14-28"

Material Aluminum

Trailer Stabilizer

Item No

Load-Bearing

80Q05Z

5000LBS

Material Steel

Aluminum Stack  Jacks

(in) (in)

(in)(in) (in)

Size (in)
Tire Skates

71C44L

Item No Material

HDPE 390x80x90

Car Ramps
Size (mm)

71C44H

Item No Material

HDPE 583x300x68

71C44I HDPE 1060X300X68

Size (mm)

Car Ramps

71C44J

Item No Material

PP 905x330x215

Car Ramps
Size (mm)

71C44K

Item No Material

PP 908x308x220

Size (mm)
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Wheel Dock

70A38C

Item No Material

HDPE70A27K

Item No

12"x1.83"

Size

4.92"x2.95"x2.36"

Car Ramps

70A27H

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

24"x8.26"x5.1"

Car Ramps

70B17B

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

12.6"x5.98"x4.33"

Cross Leveling Blocks

70A27F

Item No Material

HDPE

Car Ramps

70A27I

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

15.74"x7.87"x1.57"

Leveling Blocks

Car Ramps

70A27G

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

27.48"x7.87"x3"

Jack Pads

70A27J

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

8.5"x8.5"x1"

Leveling Blocks

90B17C

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

8.5"x8.5"x1"

 Jack Blocks

70A27M

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

11.2"x8.9"x6.3"

Jack Blocks

Size

Wheel Dock

70A27O

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

12.4"x12.4"x14.1"

70A27N

Item No Material

HDPE

Size

16.9"x8.46"x1"

(in) (in)

(in)

(in) (in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)
(in)
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Weight Distribution Hitch

Adjustable Trailer
Hitch Ball Mount

Item No

Size

71C06P

20"x10"x3.15"

Item No

Size

70L06G

14000LBS

Item No

Size

70G01B

Material Q235 Steel+45# Steel

Product Size 13.4"x10.2"x2.1"
Upward Space:6-1/2"
Sinking Space:7-1/2"

Hitch Adapter

Item No

Size

71C06Q

11.4"x6.7"x3"

Hitch Adapter 

Item No

Size

70G01F

17.2"x8.8"x3.7"

Hitch Adapter

Wheel Stop

71C05D

Item No Material

HDPE

X-Chock Wheel Stabilizer

71C25B

Item No Material

Iron

Size

1.5"-10"

X-Chock Wheel Stabilizer

71C25C

Item No Material

Iron

Size

3"-10"

H-Chock Wheel Stabilizer

71C25A

Item No Material

Iron

Size

3.5"-12"

(in)

(in)

(in) (in) (in)

(in)
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Hitch Adapter

Item No

Size

70G01D

11"x6.7"x2.9"
Upward Space:4"

Sinking Space:3-3/8"

Item No

Size

71C06R

Hitch Ball Size 1-7/8"
2 Inch;2-5/16"

Receiver Size:2"
Length:10"

Item No

Size

71C06T

Receiver Size:2"
Hitch Ball Hole: 1"

Drop:5,6-1/2",2,5-1/2"
rise:3-3/4",5-1/4",6-3/4",8-1/4"

Item No

Size

71C06S

Ball Sizes: 1-7/8"
2"and 2-5/16"

Shank Length:11"

Item No

Size

70G01E

17.2"x8.8"x3.7"

Item No

Size

70G01C

11.8"x5.9"x2.9"
Upward Space:4"

Sinking Space:3-3/8"

Cover 
RV Covers
Other Cover

RV Covers 60

(in) (in)

(in)

(in)

(in) (in)
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Travel Trailer Cover
5TH Wheel RV Cover

90B04A

Item No Size

276"Lx102"Wx120"H

Fits

20-23'L

90B04B 312"Lx102"Wx120"H 23-26'L

90B04C 348"Lx102"Wx120"H 26-29'L

90B04D 396"Lx102"Wx120"H 29-33'L

90B04E 444"Lx102"Wx120"H 33-37'L

90B04F 492"Lx102"Wx120"H 37-41'L

Class A Cover

90B01A

Item No Size

240"Lx110"Wx120"H

Fits

18-20'L

90B01B 288"Lx110"Wx120"H 20-24'L

90B01C 336"Lx110"Wx120"H 24-28'L

90B01D 360"Lx110"Wx120"H 28-30'L

90B01E 396"Lx110"Wx120"H 30-33'L

90B01F 444"Lx110"Wx120"H 33-37'L

90B01G 480"Lx110"Wx120"H 37-40'L

90B01H 516"Lx110"Wx120"H 40-43'L

Item No

Size

90B05A

240"Lx105"Wx108"H

Fits 16-20'L

90B05B

264"Lx105"Wx108"H

20-22'L

90B05C

288"Lx105"Wx108"H

22-24'L

90B05D

324"Lx105"Wx108"H

24-27'L

Item No

Size

90B05E

360"Lx105"Wx108"H

Fits 27-30'L

90B05F

396"Lx105"Wx108"H

30-33'L

90B05G

432"Lx105"Wx108"H

33-36'L

90B05H

468"Lx105"Wx108"H

36-39'L

Feature: 
Superior protection for your caravan exterior or interior

Adjustable front and rear tension panels
Integrated buckle attachment system
Air breathe hole minimizes inside moisture

Class C Cover

90B03A

Item No Size

240"Lx105"Wx108"H

Fits

16-20'L

90B03B 276"Lx105"Wx108"H 20-23'L

90B03C 312"Lx105"Wx108"H 23-26'L

90B03D 348"Lx105"Wx108"H 26-29'L

90B03E 384"Lx105"Wx108"H 29-32'L

90B03F 420"Lx105"Wx108"H 32-35'L

90B03G 456"Lx105"Wx108"H 35-38'L

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)
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Class B Cover

90B02A

Item No Size

234"Lx84"Wx96"H

Fits

19.5'L

90B02B 246"Lx84"Wx96"H 19.5-20.5'L

90B02C 260"Lx84"Wx96"H 20.5-21.5'L

Toy Hauler RV Cover

90B09A

Item No Size

240"Lx105"Wx120"H

Fits

18-20'L

90B09B 288"Lx105"Wx120"H 20-24'L

90B09C 336"Lx105"Wx120"H 24-28'L

90B09D 384"Lx105"Wx120"H 28-32'L

90B09E 432"Lx105"Wx120"H 32-36'L

90B09F 468"Lx105"Wx120"H 36-39'L

90B09G 504"Lx105"Wx120"H 39-42'L

Caravan Cover

90B06F

Item No Size

174"Lx88"Wx86"H

Fits

12-14'L

90B06G 198"Lx95"Wx86"H 14-16'L

90B06B 222"Lx95"Wx86"H 16-18'L

90B06C 246"Lx95"Wx86"H 18-20'L

90B06D 270"Lx95"Wx86"H 20-22'L

90B06E 294"Lx95"Wx86"H 22-24'L

90B06H 330"Lx95"Wx86"H 24-27'L

Pop Top Cover

90B22A

Item No Size

144"Lx87"Wx47"H

Fits

10-12'L

90B22B 168"Lx87"Wx53"H 12-14'L

90B22C 182"Lx87"Wx53"H 14-16'L

90B22D 216"Lx102"Wx68"H 16-18'L

90B22E 240"Lx102"Wx68"H 18-20'L

Pop Up/Folding
Camper Cover

90B10A

Item No Size

10'Lx87"Wx42"H

Fits

8-10'L

90B10B 12'Lx87"Wx42"H 10-12'L

90B10C 14'Lx87"Wx42"H 12-14'L

90B10D 16'Lx102"Wx42"H 14-16'L

90B10E 18'Lx102"Wx42"H 16-18'L

Truck Camper RV Cover

90B08A

Item No Size

120"Lx108"Wx96"H

Fits

8-20'L

90B08B 144"Lx108"Wx96"H 10-12'L

(in)

(in)

(in)
(in)

(in)

(in)
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Item No

Size

90B24A

12x12.3x5.5"

90B24B

27.5x29x14.5"

90B24C

41x27.5x12.75"

AC Cover

Item No

Size

90B13A

13"x17.25"

90B13B

28"x12.5"x25"

90B13C

28"x12.5"x16.5"

RV Tank Cover

Item No

Size

90B12A

28"-30"D

90B12B

30"-32"

90B12C

32"-34"

Spare Tire Cover

Wheel Cover

Item No

Size

90B15B

64"x266"

Item No

Size

90E01V

Fits:Ford 1973 to 1991

Windshield Cover

Item No

Size

90B15A

86.6"x74"

Caravan Front Cover

Item No

Size

90B23A

18-24'

90B23B

24-30'

90B23C

30-36'

90B23D

36-40'

Roof Cover

Item No

Size

90B11N

Up to 27"

90B11O

27-30"

90B11P

30-33"

RV Wheel Cover

Item No Size

90B11A

90B11B

90B11C

90B11D

90B11E19"-22"D

24"-26"D

27"-29"D

30"-32"D

Item No Size

90B11F

90B11G

36"-39"D

40"-42"D

33"-35"D

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)

(in)(in)


